Monthly Weather Summary — July 2010

Palouse Conservation Field Station

Air C Pan | Growing Degree Heat Degree Cool Degree
Temperature Precipitation Snow Evap Days Days Days
Degrees F Inches Inches Inches | 32 Degrees F 65 Degrees F 65 Degrees F
Date Max Min Daily Daily Gr(gjrr]ld Daily |Daily Cumul. |Daily | Cumul. Daily | Cumul.
1 68 39 0.23 22 22 12 12 0 0
2 73 48 0.23 0.27 29 50 5 16 0 0
3 65 43 0.16 22 72 11 27 0 0
4 70 39 0.20 23 95 11 38 0 0
5 72 49 0.20 29 123 5 42 0 0
6 71 43 0.06 0.26 25 148 8 50 0 0
7 75 44 0.26 28 176 6 56 0 0
8 83 46 0.37 33 208 1 56 0 0
9 89 53 0.31 39 247 0 56 6 6
10 91 56 0.31 42 289 0 56 9 15
11 89 51 0.30 38 327 0 56 5 20
12 91 60 0.27 44 370 0 56 11 30
13 7 43 0.33 28 398 5 61 0 30
14 70 40 0.33 23 421 10 71 0 30
15 76 49 0.35 31 452 3 74 0 30
16 88 54 0.37 39 491 0 74 6 36
17 87 47 0.37 35 526 0 74 2 38
18 85 44 0.30 33 558 1 74 0 38
19 83 45 0.25 32 590 1 75 0 38
20 82 42 0.18 30 620 3 78 0 38
21 85 42 0.37 32 652 2 80 0 38
22 87 49 0.40 36 688 0 80 3 41
23 84 48 0.37 34 722 0 80 1 42
24 80 45 0.37 31 752 3 82 0 42
25 89 52 0.33 39 791 0 82 6 48
26 94 50 0.33 40 831 0 82 7 55
27 97 62 0.11 0.39 48 878 0 82 15 69
28 78 59 0.03 0.13 37 915 0 82 4 73
29 93 55 0.04 0.19 42 957 0 82 9 82
30 89 68 0.03 0.36 47 1003 0 82 14 95
31 92 56 0.02 0.27 42 1045 0 82 9 104



